Toll Free Engineering Hot Line: 800.645.5828 • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA • www.rencousa.com • ISO 9001 Certified
RENCO ELECTRONICS INC.
C
O
M
M
O

S
Toll Free Engineering Hot Line: 800.645.5828 • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA • www.rencousa.com • ISO 9001 Certified
RENCO ELECTRONICS INC.
117
Renco Part No.
RL-5011
  Inductance
 (mH)-0+60%
DCR Max.
(Ohms)
Leakage Inductance
(µH) Typ.
RL-5011-5-1 5.0 0.244 85.0
RL-5011-8-1 8.0 0.280 80.0
RL-5011-15-1 15.0 0.290 100.0
RL-5011-2.5-2 2.5 0.088 43.0
RL-5011-4.0-2 4.0 0.080 40.0
RL-5011-7.5-2 7.5 0.100 60.0
RL-5011-1.3-4 1.3 0.034 32.0
RL-5011-2.1-4 2.1 0.032 28.0
RL-5011-3.7-4 3.7 0.039 40.0
RL-5011-1.0-6 1.0 0.025 25.0
RL-5011-1.7-6 1.7 0.021 20.0
RL-5011-3.0-6 3.0 0.031 31.0
RL-5011-0.6-9 0.6 0.013 20.0
RL-5011-1.1-9 1.1 0.015 15.0
RL-5011-1.9-9 1.9 0.020 24.0
RL-5011-3.0-9 3.0 0.030 23.0
RL-5011-0.5-12 0.5 0.010 17.0
RL-5011-0.8-12 0.8 0.010 20.0
RL-5011-1.4-12 1.4 0.012 28.0
RL-5011-0.3-15 0.3 0.008 15.0
RL-5011-0.6-15 0.6 0.009 15.0
RL-5011-1.1-15 1.1 0.010 23.0
RL-5011
NOTES:
1.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC
2.  ALL TERMINALS 0.038 SQUARE (WILL FIT PRINTED BOARD HOLE = #16 AWG)